Starter

Beef satay (Halal) $10.00 (% Fresh spring rolls with $11.00
~ prawns (GF/ DF)

Vegetable & lentil samosa $9.00 (7 Banana flower salad with $11.00
~ poached chicken (GF/ DF)

() Mixed garden greens with  $10.00 () Fried chicken spring rolls $11.00
Feta cheese (GF/ V) o
) Green papaya and mango  $12.00 Caesar salad (V) $12.00
salad (V/ DF/ GF)
(&) Parisian salad (P) $13.00
Sandwich
Club sandwich $13.00 Panini tomato Mozzarella $13.00
with Toast or Brown Toast Bread
() Croque Monsieur (P) $13.00

Hamburger or cheeseburger $14.00

BBQ Sauce or Thousand island Dressing
{z) Ham and cheese baguette (P) $10.50

All prices in menu are exclusive of 18.8% Service Charge and Government tax



Pizza

Tomato - Mozzarella (V) $10.50
Tuna pizza (Pescatarian) $12.00
&) Parmaham (Pork) $15.00
Chicken curry (Halal) $13.00
©
Specialty

Vegetarian rice noodle $11.00
soup (V/ DF)

Stir fried Khmer eggs $12.00
noodles with beef (Halal)

Stir fried flat rice noodle $12.00
with shrimps (DF/ Seafood)

Beef Phad Kaphrao (Halal)
Pasta your choice of spaghetti
or penne,

Napolitano tomato (V)

Bolognese (Halal)

Carbonara

Royal Phad Thai with
prawns (DF)

Cambodian beef fried rice
(DF/ Halal)

Thai style Phat Kaphrao
with pork (DF)

() Khmer duck curry (GF)

All prices in menu are exclusive of 18.8% Service Charge and Government tax

$13.00

$11.00

$13.50

$11.00

$13.00

$12.00

$13.00

$13.50



lce cream

Ice cream by the scoop $4.00 Yoghurt with seasonal fruits $7.00
V)
Coconut ice cream $4.00 Mango & passion fruit sorbet $8.00

(V/ DF/ GF/ Vegan)

Chocolate & banana $8.00 () Market fresh local cut fruits $8.00
ice-cream (V/ DF/ GF/ Vegan)

All prices in menu are exclusive of 18.8% Service Charge and Government tax



Juices

Orange

Pineapple

Coconut

Kulen small 500ml

Kulen big 1500ml

Perrier 330ml

Perrier big 750ml

San Pellegrino 500ml

Juice & Shake

$5.00

Lime

Apple

Shakes

Mango

Pineapple

Banana

Water & Soft drinks

$3.50

$6.50

$5.50

$8.00

$7.00

Coke

Sprite

Tonic Schweppes

Ginger Ale

Coke Light

Soda water

$7.00

Coconut

Papaya

Four Season

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.50

$4.00

$4.00

All prices in menu are exclusive of 18.8% Service Charge and Government tax



6 Sens Gerard Bertrand -
Chardonnay

Cuvée Sofitel - Merlot

Angkor

Cambodian Beer

Cocktails

Bloody Mary

Mojito

Margarita

Tequila Sunrise

Pina Colada

Wine & Beer

$8.00

$8.00

$5.00

$5.00

Hanuman $6.00
Heineken $6.00
Tiger $5.00

Cocktail & Mocktail

$9.00

Daiquiri

Manhattan

Screwdriver

Caipirinha

Mocktails $7.00

Indochine

Virgin Caipirinha

Virgin Mojito

All prices in menu are exclusive of 18.8% Service Charge and Government tax



Aperitif

Martini Rosso

Martini Blanco

Ricard

Campari

All prices in menu are exclusive of 18.8% Service Charge and Government tax

Aperitif & Spirits

$7.00

Spirits

Absolute vodka

Tried and True vodka

Bacardi rum

Saint James dark rum

Red Label whisky

Jack Daniel’s Bourbon

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$7.00

$8.50



