Starter

Beef satay (Halal)	\$10.00	Fresh spring rolls with prawns (GF/ DF)	\$11.00
🥸 Vegetable & lentil samosa	\$9.00	Banana flower salad with poached chicken (GF/ DF)	\$11.00
Mixed garden greens with Feta cheese (GF/ V)	\$10.00	Sried chicken spring rolls	\$11.00
Green papaya and mango salad (V/ DF/ GF)	\$12.00	鍨 Caesar salad (V)	\$12.00
		🐻 Parisian salad (P)	\$13.00

Sandwich

Club sandwich with Toast or Brown Toast B	\$13.00 read	🍪 Panini t	omato Mozzarella	\$13.00
Hamburger or cheeseburger	\$14.00	👸 Croque	Monsieur (P)	\$13.00
BBQ Sauce or Thousand islan	nd Dressing	👸 Ham an	d cheese baguette (P)	\$10.50

Pizza

🍪 Tomato - Mozzarella (V)	\$10.50	Beef Phad Kaphrao (Halal) Pasta your choice of spaghetti	\$13.00
鍨 Tuna pizza (Pescatarian)	\$12.00	or penne,	
👸 Parma ham (Pork)	\$15.00	Napolitano tomato (V)	\$11.00
Chicken curry (Halal)	\$13.00	Bolognese (Halal)	\$13.50
		🕅 Carbonara	\$11.00

Specialty

Vegetarian rice noodle soup (V/ DF)	\$11.00	Royal Phad Thai with prawns (DF)	\$13.00
Stir fried Khmer eggs noodles with beef (Halal)	\$12.00	Cambodian beef fried rice (DF/ Halal)	\$12.00
Stir fried flat rice noodle with shrimps (DF/ Seafood)	\$12.00	Thai style Phat Kaphrao with pork (DF)	\$13.00
	(S Khmer duck curry (GF)	\$13.50

Ice cream

Ice cream by the scoop	\$4.00	۲	Yoghurt with seasonal fruits (V)	\$7.00
Coconut ice cream	\$4.00	0	Mango & passion fruit sorbet (V/ DF/ GF/ Vegan)	\$8.00
Chocolate & banana ice-cream	\$8.00	0	Market fresh local cut fruits (V/ DF/ GF/ Vegan)	\$8.00

Juice & Shake

Juices		\$5.00	Shakes	\$7.00
Orange	Lime		Mango	Coconut
Pineapple	Apple		Pineapple	Рарауа
Coconut			Banana	Four Season

Water & Soft drinks

Kulen small 500ml	\$3.50	Coke	\$4.00
Kulen big 1500ml	\$6.50	Sprite	\$4.00
Perrier 330ml	\$5.50	Tonic Schweppes	\$4.00
Perrier big 750ml	\$8.00	Ginger Ale	\$4.50
San Pellegrino 500ml	\$7.00	Coke Light	\$4.00
		Soda water	\$4.00

All prices in menu are exclusive of 18.8% Service Charge and Government tax

Wine & Beer

6 Sens Gerard Bertrand - Chardonnay	\$8.00	Hanuman	\$6.00
Cuvée Sofitel - Merlot	\$8.00	Heineken	\$6.00
Angkor	\$5.00	Tiger	\$5.00
Cambodian Beer	\$5.00		

Cocktail & Mocktail

Cocktails	\$9.00	Mocktails	\$7.00
Bloody Mary	Daiquiri	Indochine	
Mojito	Manhattan	Virgin Caipirinha	
Margarita	Screwdriver	Virgin Mojito	
Tequila Sunrise	Caipirinha		

Pina Colada

All prices in menu are exclusive of 18.8% Service Charge and Government tax

Aperitif & Spirits

Aperitif	\$7.00	Spirits	
Martini Rosso		Absolute vodka	\$8.00
Martini Blanco		Tried and True vodka	\$8.00
Ricard		Bacardi rum	\$8.00
Campari		Saint James dark rum	\$8.00
		Red Label whisky	\$7.00
		Jack Daniel's Bourbon	\$8.50